
Websites Storm Chase USA 2009 
 

 

 

Weerkundig US 
 

 NOAA SPC Overview - http://www.spc.noaa.gov/ 

 NOAA SPC Outlook - http://www.spc.noaa.gov/products/outlook/day1otlk.html 

 NOAA SPC Mesoscale - http://www.spc.noaa.gov/products/md/ 

 NOAA SPC Watches - http://www.spc.noaa.gov/products/watch/ 

 NCAR RAP Analysis - http://www.ral.ucar.edu/weather/progs/index.php 

 NCAR RAP Forecast - http://www.rap.ucar.edu/weather/model/ 

 NCAR RAP Surface - http://www.rap.ucar.edu/weather/surface/ 

 NCAR RAP Upper-Air - http://www.rap.ucar.edu/weather/upper/ 

 NCAR RAP Radar - http://www.rap.ucar.edu/weather/radar/ 

 NCAR RAP Satellite - http://www.rap.ucar.edu/weather/satellite/ 

 NOAA NWS Radar - http://www.weather.gov/radar_tab.php 

 NASA GOES VIS + IR - http://www.ghcc.msfc.nasa.gov/cgi-bin/post-goes 

 

Weerkundig NL 
 

 Weermonitor (Roy) - http://roy.schrijft.nl/weermonitor/ 

 Weerlinks (Casper) - http://www.xs4all.nl/~dmsweb/general/weather.html 

 Lightning Wizard (Oscar) - http://www.lightningwizard.com/ 

 BeNeLux Storm Chase Museum (Daniel) - http://www.supercell.nl/cm/ 

 Storm Chasing Great Plains (Harald) - http://stormchase2006.blogspot.com/ 

 

Storm Chase Teams 
 

 Tempest Tours - http://www.tempesttours.com/ 

 Silver Linings Tours - http://www.silverliningtours.com/ 

 Cloud 9 Tours - http://www.cloud9tours.com/ 

 Storm Chasing Tours - http://www.stormchasing.com/ 

 Violent Skies Tours - http://www.violentskiestours.com/ 

 

Persoonlijke Websites 
 

 Brian Morganti - http://www.stormeffects.com/ 

 Brad Carter - http://www.stormexplorer.com/ 

 John Monteverdi - http://tornado.sfsu.edu/Geosciences/stormchase.html 

 Dutch Storm Trex - http://www.paanstra.nl/dutchtrex/ 

 Roy Keeris - http://roy.schrijft.nl/stormchase2006/ 
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Instrumenteel 
 

 Baron Mobel Threat Net - http://www.baronservices.com/ 

 WxWorx - http://www.wxworx.com/ 

 XM WX Satellite Weather - http://www.xmradio.com/weather/index.xmc 

 Swift WX – http://www.swiftwx.com/ 

 NWS NOAA Weather Radio - http://www.weather.gov/nwr/ 

 

Auto 
 

 Budget - http://www.budget.com/budgetWeb/home/home.ex 

 Hertz - https://www.hertz.com/rentacar/index.jsp 

 Avis - http://www.avis.com/AvisWeb/home/AvisHome 

 National - http://www.nationalcar.com/ 

 

Hotel 
 

 Ramada - http://www.ramada.com/Ramada/control/home 

 Wingate - http://www.wingateinns.com/Wingate/control/home 

 Hampton Inn - http://hamptoninn1.hilton.com 

 Best Western - http://www.bestwestern.com 

 Super8 motel - http://www.super8.com/Super8/control/home 

 Days Inn - http://www.daysinn.com 

 Holiday Inn Express - http://www.ichotelsgroup.com 

 Guest Inn - http://www.guestinn.com/ 

 

Restaurants 
 

 Old Chicago - http://www.oldchicago.com/RockBottomWeb/OC/Home.aspx 

 Subway - http://www.subway.com/subwayroot/index.aspx 

 Taco Bell - http://www.tacobell.com/ 

 Wendy’s - http://www.wendys.com/ 

 Waffle House - http://www.wafflehouse.com/ 

 

Diversen 
 

 Info USA - http://www.theusa.nl 

 Fahrenheit <> Celcius - http://www.tuxx.nl/conversies/fahrenheit-celsius/ 

 Tijdzones - http://www.nrc.nl/W2/Lab/Millenniumsite/tijdzones.html 

 Dollarkoers - http://www.beursxl.nl/dollar-koers.asp?Symbol=EUR-

USD&show=details&graphics=1 

http://www.baronservices.com/
http://www.wxworx.com/
http://www.xmradio.com/weather/index.xmc
http://www.swiftwx.com/
http://www.weather.gov/nwr/
http://www.budget.com/budgetWeb/home/home.ex
https://www.hertz.com/rentacar/index.jsp?bsc=t&targetPage=reservationOnHomepage.jsp
http://www.avis.com/AvisWeb/home/AvisHome
http://www.nationalcar.com/
http://www.ramada.com/Ramada/control/home
http://www.wingateinns.com/Wingate/control/home
http://hamptoninn1.hilton.com/
http://www.bestwestern.com/
http://www.super8.com/Super8/control/home
http://www.daysinn.com/
http://www.ichotelsgroup.com/
http://www.guestinn.com/
http://www.oldchicago.com/RockBottomWeb/OC/Home.aspx
http://www.subway.com/subwayroot/index.aspx
http://www.tacobell.com/
http://www.wendys.com/
http://www.wafflehouse.com/
http://www.theusa.nl/
http://www.tuxx.nl/conversies/fahrenheit-celsius/
http://www.nrc.nl/W2/Lab/Millenniumsite/tijdzones.html
http://www.beursxl.nl/dollar-koers.asp?Symbol=EUR-USD&show=details&graphics=1
http://www.beursxl.nl/dollar-koers.asp?Symbol=EUR-USD&show=details&graphics=1

